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/S;OOL CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR EDEU-Q
June 2020
01.06.2020 Monday School Re-open Working Day
13.06.2020 | Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
July 2020
11,07.2020 | Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
31.07.2020 Friday Varamahalakshmi Holiday

_ -l

Aug. 2020
01.08.2020 Saturday Baknd Holiday
(15.08.2020 Wednesday | Unit Test - 1 Tentative
(18.08.2020 | Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
15.08.2020 Saturday Independence Day Working Day
21.08.2020 Friday Gowri Festival Holiday
22.08.2020 Saturday Ganesha Chaturthi Holiday
30.08.2020 Sunday Last Day Of Moharam Holiday
Sept. 2020
03.09.2020 | Thursday Kailmuhurtha Holiday
12.09.2020 | Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
17.09.2020 | Thursday | Mahalaya Amavasya Holiday
Oct. 2020
02.10.2020 | Friday Gandhi Jayanthi Warkipg Day
07.10.2020 | Monday Half Yearly Exam Tentative
10.10.2020 | Saturday | Second Saturday Holiday
17102020 | Samrday | Tula Sankramana Holiday
25102020 | Sunday | Ayudha Pooja Holiday
26102020 | Monday | Vijaya Dashami s
30.102020 | Friday 1d Milad HoI!:a}’
31.10.2020 | Saturday Valmiki Jayanthi Holiday
Row 2080. working Day
01.11.2020 | Sunday Kannada Rajyotsava Holiday
14.11.2020 | Saturday | Naraka Chaturdashi Holiday
16112020 | Monday | Balipadyami Tentative
17112020 | Tuesday | Unit Test-11

[ Dec. 2020 T
1 IE -:U:l.“ II.UL'.‘M'IJH}I' “U[h']rr
03.12.2020 Thursday l Holiday
12.12.202 ’ ‘ K“”“‘h“dﬂ-‘“ﬂfﬂnlhi o
e le.clel Saturday Second Saturd, Holiday
25.12.2020 | Friday Chiidig e S0
Ll ' : Hll.'rljd.'::,-
Jan. 2021 _-__—______—“_—'—-———___
01.01.2021 | Friday New Year »
02.01. ..I.‘J.. Saturday Second Saturday Hﬂil,f::y
M.[:-J'.lu,l_. Thursday Makara Sankranthi H:h']day
26.01.2021 | Tuesday | Republic Day o da;
Feb. 2021
13.02.202 o
Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
March 2021
08.03.2021 Monday Yearly Exam Tentative
11.03.2020 Thursday Maha Shivarstri Holiday
13.03.2021 Saturda Second § !
y econd Saturday Holiday
April 2021
02.04.2021 | Friday Good Friday Holiday
10.04.2021 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
13.04.2021 Tuesday Ugadi Holiday
14.04.202) Wednesday | Ambedkar Jayanthi Holiday
25.04.202i | Sunday Mahavir Jayanthi Holiday
May 2021 f
01.052021 | Saturday May Day Hul_ish}r
08.05.2021 :' Saturday Second Saturday Ht:ll_lllh}'
13.05.2021 | Thursday Id ul Firr Hnl.‘dny
14.052021 | Friday Basava Jayanthi Holkier
26.052021 | Wednesday | Buddha Pumnima HERY ]
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